oy Type "CL / CLE2"

Item number
CL2NX8D
CL5NX8D
CL10NX8D
CL15NX8D
CL25N5X10D
CL50NX12D
CL50NX15D
CL100NX15D
CL140NX15D
CL200NX19D
CL280NX22D
CL420NX22D
CLE550N2X27D
CLE750N2X27D
CLE850N2X32D
CLE1200N2X32D

@ Chrummacherstr. 3 CH-8954 Geroldswil

Type "CL/ CLE2"

Torque (Nm)

04-2
1-5
2-10
3-15
5-25
10 -50
10-50
20-100
30-140
40 - 200
40 - 280
60 - 420
100 - 550
150 - 750
200 - 850
300 - 1200
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Direction
right
right
right
right
right
right
right
right
right
right
right
right
right
right
right
right

‘ SCHOCH ~

Type of head

8D

8D

8D

8D

10D
12D
15D
15D
15D
19D
22D
22D
27D
27D
32D
32D
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